GAMEPLAY OVERALL

DETAILING
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Azumith
Gridiron
Pine Peak
RO3Pont
Roofrack
Rumford
Smalltime
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Public
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Most Creative

Most Pleasant

62.5

61.6
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39.7
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54.5
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4.7
65.0

45.0

48.3

Best Sound

Best Name

Best Development Log

Favorite Gameplay Area

Favorite Small Detail
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Altitude 87| 86.5 85 90 X
Azumith 40| 38.5 40 35
Gridiron 60 58 55 65
Pine Peak 45 47 50 40
RO3Pont 70| 69.5 65 80
Roofrack 40| 39.5 35 50
Rumford 82| 815 80 85 X X X
Smalltime 80| 795 75 90| x X
Spacewar - \VALUH - -
Suggested score weighting: 0.7 03 _
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